LT301N
Op
1) At
2) In
3) Te
Internet
DC Breakd
Impulse S

mics
-Tin Plated
Part Numbering System
(1)Leading-ch Gas Discharge Tube
Product Characteristics
Environmenta Reliability Characteristics
Solderability test
Package Outline
Suggested Pad Layout
REF mm
A 4.5±0.3
B 0.5±0.2
C 2.7±0.2
D 3.2±0.2
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
REF mm
A 5.5
B 3.5
C 3.5
www.leading-ch.com Rev 1.1  Page  2/3
LT301N